

2015 STF
First Votes

Proposal	Title	Committee Votes				Total Budget	Dept Share	STF Request	Cumulative Total
		Yes	Maybe	No	Points				
4	Strength Measurement	6			12	51,778.30	26,778.30	25,000.00	25,000.00
11	Field Audio Recording	6			12	10,048.00		10,048.00	35,048.00
15	MakerSpace	6			12	19,369.25		19,369.25	54,417.25
7	Gene Function	4	2		10	30,277.00	7,000.00	23,277.00	77,694.25
14	GigaPan	5		1	10	1,900.00		1,900.00	79,594.25
1	Loan Pool Projection	3	3		9	16,528.59		16,528.59	96,122.84
13	Chromebooks	3	3		9	7,748.00	1,000.00	6,748.00	102,870.84
6	Seminar Workroom	3	2	1	8	3,500.00		3,500.00	106,370.84
<u>9</u>	Experimental Earth Surface	3	2	1	8	31,722.00		31,722.00	138,092.84 Funding Line
5	Mobile Technology	1	5		7	3,844.74		3,844.74	141,937.58
8	Surface Analysis	1	5		7	39,058.00	17,200.00	21,858.00	163,795.58
2	PAC Live Streaming	1	3	2	5	9,000.00		9,000.00	172,795.58
10	Terrestrial Laser Scan Software		5	1	5	15,191.00	7,500.00	7,691.00	180,486.58
12	Submersible Fluorometer	1	1	4	3	13,648.00		13,648.00	194,134.58
3	Neurophysiology & Behavior			6	0	13,518.00		13,518.00	207,652.58

Color Key

Revised